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POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 1 (nd. 2019.10.13)
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E1l Orlik "NIEBIESKA 1/2 gr.7"

UKS Salos Etk

UKS Rona 03 Il Etk

MLKS Czarni Olecko
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KS Sniardwy Orzysz

KS Junior Etk
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Pkt
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Bramki

13:6

8:8

9:11

9:11

5:8

0:0

Forma

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1

Olecko, Park 1



POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 1 (nd. 2019.10.13)

2019-10-13 10:00 O UKS Salos Etk - :-  MKS Mazur Etk K3 Olecko, Park 1
2019-10-13 10:00 @ KSJunior Etk 2 :5  KS S$niardwy Orzysz Olecko, Park 1
2019-10-13 10:00 - MKS Mazur Etk 0 : 4  UKS Rona 03 Il Etk Olecko, Park 1
2019-10-13 10:00 A4 MLKS Czarni Olecko 1 :2  KS Junior Etk ® Olecko, Park 1

. ® Olecko, Park 1
2019-10-13 10:00 KS Sniardwy Orzysz - : - UKS Salos Etk L@



